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Depth (m)

Temperature (°C) Serial

p6300417 #: 0110 CAL: 24-Dec-2016
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VBD [cc]
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Turn rate [°/s] (starboard positive)
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Pitch [°]
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* Pitch Gain =37
‘ , Pitch contrdl rangé =—,7.88  t03,7634 cm ‘

- Implied pitch control range =—7.8946 t03.7489 cm *
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Northward Displacement Through Water [m]

200

-200

-400

—-600

-800

p6300417: SG630 Mission 7 Jul 2017 07-Sep—-2017 16:16:16Z

Avg Spd thru water= 0.16 m/s @ 89.4 °T
Distance thru water = 1.28 km

- Max buoy (cmdfile) = 120 cc ]
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